821
102
Y3 - CERTIFIED SAFETY CAPACITORS
38 Catalog 09-08-PC
T
MBW
L
NOVACAP offers a line of MLC chip capacitors, sizes LS 1808, LS 1812, X2, Y3 Class

Maximum Thickness of .080”.
“X080” required in the part number. ie: LS1808N102K302NX080T
HOW TO ORDER
DIELECTRIC
N = COG
B = X7R
SIZE
LS 1808
LS 1812
CAPACITANCE
Value in Picofarads
Two significant fig-
ures, followed by
number of zeros:
102 = 1000 pF
VOLTAGE-SURGE
Two significant
figures, followed
by number of
zeros:
302 = 3000 VDC
TERMINATION
N = Nickel Barrier
(100% Tin)
THICKNESS
OPTION
Not required for
.065”Max Thickness,
X080 or X100
required for
thickness >.065”
See Chart
MARKING
Parts Marked
‘NLS’
PACKING
OPTION
T=Reeled
TOLERANCE
J = +/- 5 %
K = +/- 10 %
M= +/- 20 %
LS1808      N            102 K 302 N X080 T M
Компания «ЭлектроПласт» предлагает заключение долгосрочных отношений при
поставках импортных электронных компонентов на взаимовыгодных условиях!